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Chieti
[Aquila
Pescara

Teramo
ABRUZZO
Campobasso
Isemia
MOLISE
ITALIA

Fonte: Inail

2010
7224
4836
4750
4899

21.709
2.670
993

3.663
871477

Denunce d’infortunio
2011 2012

6.848 5979

4.462 4.048

4518 4.078

4.631 4218

20.459 18.323

2.398 2.275

877 837

3.275 3.112

817.792 745.565

2013

5497
3.880
3.591
3.704

16.672
2035
813

694.964

2014
5.096
3645
3311
3.665

15.717
1.870
711

2.581



Denunce d’infortunio con esito mortale

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
Chieti 16 18 13 10 11
Aquila 16 9 10 4 9
Pescara 4 5 7 10 5
Teramo 10 8 9 6 7
ABRUZZO 46 40 39 30 32
Campobasso 4 8 3 6 7
Isemia 4 2 1 4 7
MOLISE 8 10 4 10 14
ITALIA 1.503 1.391 1.352 1.225 1.139

Fonte: Inail




Chieti
[Aquila
Pescara

Teramo
ABRUZZO
Campobasso
Isemia
MOLISE
ITALIA

Fonte: Inail

Malattie professionali

2010

2991

1320
661

5.692

191
43.083

2011

2634

1.588
874

5.783
181

247
47311

2012

1.798
576
1.595

4938

76
214
46.285

2013

1.940

1393
1.001

4.959
170

51.827

2014

2213
813
1418

5.289
271

57.370



